From: Clir.Holt@rbkec.gov.uk -

Sent: 17 July 2013 10:30

To: Cllr.Blakeman@rbkc.gov.uk

Subject: Re: HPSC - Additional Information for the Grenfell Tower Update
Dear Judith,

So three points emerged about the surge:

1. It was the result of arcing on a main cable into the building.
2. The whole length of cable was replaced, not just a patch at the point of arcing.
3. A power surge filter has been installed to protect the building trom surges elsewhere on the network.

So far, so good. There are, of course, other more technical questions but 1 do not feel able to pursue it any
further.

Best wishes,

Tony

----- Original Message -----

From: Clir.Blakeman@rbkc.qov.uk

To: Jerome.Treherne@rbkc.gov.uk ; Clir.Marshall@rbkc.gov.uk ; Clir.Mackover@rbkc.qov.uk ;

Councillor. Holt@rbke.gov.uk ; Clir.Pascall@rbke.gov.uk ; Cli-Wade@rbke.gov.uk ; Clir. Mingay@rbkc.gov.uk ;
Clir.DentCoad@rbkc.gov.uk ; Clir.Read@rbkc.gov.uk ; Clir.Neal@rbkc.gov.uk ; Clir. Rutherford@rbkc.gov.uk
Cc: Amanda.Johnson@rbke.gov.uk ; pmaddison@kctmo.org.uk ; Jacqui. Hird@rbke.gov.uk ;
ClIrR.Atkinson@rbkc.gov.uk ; Clir.Foreman@rbkc.gov.uk ; grenfellleaseholdersassociation@hotmail.co.uk
Sent: Tuesday, July 16, 2013 10:31 AM

Subject: RE: HPSC - Additional Information for the Grenfell Tower Update

I attach some comments from the ward councillors on Paper A5 and the additional information,
written in haste in advance of tonight's meeting. I apologise for its length but I do hope you have
a chance to read it. I do not claim that it is the last word, and it arises in part also from a
meeting all three councillors had on Saturday with representatives of the Grenfell Leaseholders'
Association.

Kind regards.

Judith

From: Treherne, Jerome: CP-Gov

Sent: 15 July 2013 14:39

To: Cllr, Marshall, Quentin; Clir, Mackover, Sam; Clir, Holt, Tony; Clir, Pascall, Will; Clir, Wade, Linda; Cllr, Mingay,
Robert; Clir, Dent Coad, Emma; Clir, Read, Jonathon; Clir, Neal, Matthew; Cllr, Rutherford, Elizabeth; Clir, Blakeman,
Judith

Cc: Johnson, Amanda: HS-Housing; Johnson, Amanda: HS-Housing; Maddison, Peter; RBKCTMO Ltd; Hird, Jacqui:
CP-PPU

Subject: HPSC - Additional Information for the Grenfell Tower Update

Dear Councillors

Attached is more information requested by the Chairman on item A5. ‘Grenfell Tower Update’. | will bring
spare copies to tomorrow’s scrutiny committee meeting.
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Best regards,
Jerome

Jerome Treherne
Govemance Administrator

The Reyal Borough of Kensington and Chelsea
Tel: H
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The Royal Borough of Kensington and Chelsea.

This e-mail may contain information which 1s confidential,
legally privileged and/or copyright protected. This e-mail
is intended for the addressee only. If you receive this in
error, please contact the sender and delete the material
from your computer.
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